Datenblatt

Sanpress-T-Stiick

a mit SC-Contu"r
a > - Pressanschlisse
[Qﬂir Ausstattung
Dichtelemente EPDM
; ? gy > Modell 2218

,*\ IU’ Artikel 298 432

L1

<« 28 21
d2

L3

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser 1
RohrauBendurchmesser 2
RohrauBendurchmesser 3
Z-MaB 1
Z-MaB 2
Z-MaB 3
Lénge 1
Lénge 2
Lénge 3

Gewicht

8a3a331bac58c9ed688f08f69bbeb9ba8b104f36

di
d2
d3
Z1
Z2
Z3
L1
L2
L3

161,4 g
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18
22 mm
23 mm
20 mm
44 mm
45 mm

44 mm
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Datenblatt m

Sanpress-T-Stiick
mit SC-Contur

Modell 2218
Artikel 298 432
Eigenschaften
Volumen 165,76 cm?®
Werkstoff Rotguss oder

Siliziumbronze
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